

United States Patent and Trademark Office

Home | Site Index | Search | Guides | Contacts | eBusiness | eBiz alerts | News | Help



Electronic Patent Assignment System

Confirmation Receipt

Your assignment has been received by the USPTO. The coversheet of the assignment is displayed below:

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	-CHANGE OF ASSIGNEE'S ADDRESS	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ASSIGNEE'S ADDRESS	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Holster Tech Finland Oy	04/30/2012

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Holster Tech Finland Oy
Street Address:	P.O. Box 120
City:	Helsinki
State/Country:	FINLAND
Postal Code:	FI-00201

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13058030

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Email:

fildespat@teleweb.net

Page 2 of 2

USPTO. EPAS. Receipt

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail. Correspondent Name: Christopher J. Fildes Address Line I: 20916 Mack Ave. Address Line 4: Grosse Pointe Woods, MICHIGAN 48236		
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	11001.207	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Christopher J. Fildes	
Signature:	/Christopher J. Fildes/	
Date:	08/26/2013	
Total Attachments: 1 source=change of address#page1.tif		
RECEIPT INFORMATION		
	2515239 6/2013	

Return to home page

| .HOME | INDEX | SEARCH | eBUSINESS | CONTACT US | PRIVACY STATEMENT

Front page >BIS-Search

Holster Tech Finland Oy

Business ID: 2212515-4

Latest information

As of Information source

Trade name

Holster Tech Finland Ov

09/11/2008 National Board of Patents and Registration of

Finland

Auxiliary trade

name

HT Holsters

09/29/2010 National Board of Patents and Registration of

Finland

Company form

Limited company

09/11/2008 National Board of Patents and Registration of

Finland

Home municipality **ESPOO** 09/11/2008 National Board of Patents and Registration of

Finland

Language

Finnish

08/21/2008 Tax Administration

Main line of <u>business</u>

Other manufacture of products n.e.c. (32999)

07/10/2008 Tax Administration

Postal address PL 120

E-mall

00201 HELSINKI

04/30/2012 Common 09/29/2010 Common

www

sales@hthoisters.com www.htholsters.com

09/29/2010 Common

Mobile Phone

0400 300 358

09/29/2010 Common

Registrations in force

Register

Status

As of

Trade register Tax Administration Prepayment register Registered Registered Registered

09/11/2008 08/21/2008 10/07/2011

Value added tax-liability

VAT-liable for business activity

10/01/2008

Show registration history

Prepayment registration valid until

Event

Date

Next revision date

02/28/2014

Business ID history

Date

Event

Note

08/18/2008

ID given

PATENT REEL: 031304 FRAME: 0639

RECORDED: 08/26/2013